
CALIPATRIA AIRPORT COMMUNITY PARK 

Subject: RFQ/P Informational Meeting
Date: 5/22/25
Time: 10:00 am
Location: Online Meeting

No. Company Name Email
1 City of Calipatria Laura Gutierrez -
2 Gafcon PM-CM Chris Larsen +3 CLarsen@gafcon.com
3 Javier Tavera jtavera@ericksonhall.com
4 Erika Aponte eaponte@ericksonhall.com
5 McCullough Landscape David McCullough David@mcculloughla.com
6 AGL Group Antonio Lopez antonio@aglgroup-us.com
7 Dempsey Construction Wendy Hoier whoier@dempseyconstruction.com

Erikson Hall Construction
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